Enseignant

MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE
MONT SUR ORNE

Classe

Prénom

CARRE Damien
CARRE Damiesn
CARRE Damien
CARRE Damien
CARRE Damien
CARRE Damien
CARRE Damien
CARRE Damien
CARRE Damien
COEFFE Agnés
COEFFE Agnés
GADDINI Cédric
GADDINI Cédric
GADDINI Cadric
GADDINI Cadric
GADDINI Cadric

TOTAL

P
GS
GS
Gs
cp
cp
cp
GS
GS
CE1
CE1
cM1
cM2
CcM1/CM2
cM2
cM2

BRAVO AUX PARTICIPANTS

o

@

o

o~ n
~ °

o~

a 2 ™~
< @ -
s

Y

-]

1

e

a

3

— p=g
&

Defi n®1 Défi n°2 Défin®3 Défi n°4 Défi N°5

Saut Soleil Lancer Flamant Acrosport Photo
Louis 219 23 10 i6 52 oui
Pime 154 5 [ ] 20 oui
MNoam 175 7 5 23 31 oui
Léo 130 5 2 2 non
Louka 192 12 7 43 oui
Mathis 243 &0 [3 16 43 non
Amy 213 14 8 14 61 aui
Mais 198 3 =1 21 el non
Louise 147 El 4 ] 10 non
Fomain 5684 12 10 24 5522 +1h oui
Maxence 208 8 7 1& x non
Gabriel 327 7 i1 7 188 aui
Aoel 3888 19 5 26 3720 +1h non
Julie 215 & 5 10 70 aui
Nael 130 11 5 12 83 aui
Inés 359 13 [ 3 213 non

Défi n°6
Incollables

Bonus

16
14
3
14
18
18
16
5
15
16
14
14
14
20
15
20

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Mots Mélés

Réponse

Paris 1O
JO PARIS
Paris 1O
JO PARIS
PARIS JOP
PARIS
Paris JOP
PARIS JOP
JO PARIS
JO PARIS
PARIS
JO PARIS
PARIS
PARIS IO P
fait
JO PARIS

Photo



