BRAVO AUX PARTICIPANTS!!!



				Defi n°1 Défi n°2		Défi n°3	Défi n°4			Défi	Défi N°5		Défi n°6		Mots Mêlés		
Enseignant	Classe	Classe Prénom		Saut	Soleil	Lancer	Flamant		Acrospor	t Photo	Incolla	incollables Bonu			Réponse		
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRE Damien		CP	Louis	219	25	10	16	52		oui		16		100	Paris JO	
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRE Damien		GS	Pierre	154	5	6	9	20		oui	oui	oui 14		100	JO PARIS	
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRI	CARRE Damien		Noam	175	7	5	23	31		oui	oui	oui 9		100	Paris JO	
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRI	CARRE Damien		Léo	130	5	2	7	2		non		14		100	JO PARIS	oui
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRE Damien		CP	Louka	192	12	7	7	48		oui	oui	oui 18		100	PARIS JOP	oui
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRE Damien		CP	Mathis	243	60	6	16	43		non		18		100	PARIS	
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRI	CARRE Damien		Amy	213	14	8	14	61		oui	oui	oui 16		100	Paris JOP	
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRI	CARRE Damien		Naïs	198	5	5	21	61		non		6		100	PARIS JOP	oui
MONT SUR ORNE	CARRI	CARRE Damien		Louise	147	9	4	9	10		non		15		100	JO PARIS	
MONT SUR ORNE	COEF	COEFFE Agnès		Romain	5684	12	10	24	5522	+1h	oui	oui	oui 16		100	JO PARIS	oui
MONT SUR ORNE	COEF	COEFFE Agnès		Maxence	208	8	7	16	63		non		14		100	PARIS	
MONT SUR ORNE	GADD	GADDINI Cédric		Gabriel	327	7	11	7	188		oui	oui 14		14	100	JO PARIS	
MONT SUR ORNE	GADD	GADDINI Cédric		Axel	3888	19	9	26	3720	+1h	non	non		14	100	PARIS	
MONT SUR ORNE	GADD	INI Cédric	CM1/CM2	Julie	215	6	9	10	70		oui	oui	2	20	100	PARIS JO P	oui
MONT SUR ORNE	GADD	INI Cédric	CM2	Nael	130	11	9	12	83		oui	oui	1	15	0	fait	
MONT SUR ORNE	GADD	INI Cédric	CM2	Inès	359	15	6	3	215		non		2	20	100	JO PARIS	